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Vorlaufige Rangliste

Name
Kleinfeld, Gerrit
Sepke, Frank
Balan, Bruno
Mallock, Peter
Ross, Thomas
Matzen, Ole
Wowereit, Gabriele
SchweilSing, Peter
Schulz, Dirk
Sattler, Holger
Lipsow, Werner-
Michael
Hansen, Uwe
Biesel, Kevin
Mallock, Bettina
Bleckwedel, Thora
Feldmann, Sebastian
Reichhard, Thiemo
Gronwald, Andreas
Friedrich, Katharina
Wohlfart, Lars
Friese, Gerda
Gries, Lars
Bomke, Brigitte

gespielte

Gewertete

Runden
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Punkte
18,00
17,86
16,71
19,00
16,83
17,80
11,40
15,25
16,67
16,33

15,33
14,67
11,00
3,50
19,00
19,00
17,00
16,00
15,00
13,00
12,00
11,00
9,00

Spieltag 13.01.18

Rang

O 00 N O Ul  WN B

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23



